Siemers RUW Rafting

Born 28.7.2017

Not yet available

Evaluation Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOLDEUMO000770601887

Herdbook number
FIN 60940

Evaluation published 02.12.2025

Trait

Yield
Udder health
Conformation

Current evaluation

# Daughters

455 Sire |18
569

NAV Interbull search

nordic.mloy.fi/InterBul/BULL/HOLDEUMO000770601887/HOL
16.12.2025

SPRUCE-HAVEN STOIC-
PG ET
HOLUSAMO000071630809
CO-OP MOONBOY

PGD RESCUE-ET
HOLUSAF000071624114

SEAGULL-BAY SILVER-ET
HOLUSAMO000072156794

SIEMERS DOORMAN
\/[€lsl8 ROZETTE-ET
HOL840F003012170586

VAL-BISSON
SR 5OORMAN

FAIRMONT STOIC RAGEN-

HOLUSAMO000073896769

MGS

SIEMERS SILVER D-
BEINMNROZZA-ET
HOL840F003130920214

NTM
Yield
Fertility
Birth

Calving
Udder health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity

NAY' Nordic Catle Genetic Evaluation

E-H-E o

121
95
92
101
103
122
108
113
84
97
106

Caba VAYA



